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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - School Board District

for Month Ending APRIL, 2014
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District

District

District

District

 102,852

 107,814

 105,806

 101,830

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 339

 3,790

 8,888

 22,965

 60,570

 1,309

 916

 4,075

 268

 4,214

 9,787

 38,912

 48,578

 1,515

 802

 3,738

 267

 3,475

 9,088

 37,356

 49,134

 1,655

 780

 4,051

 273

 5,701

 10,489

 13,771

 64,488

 1,970

 1,115

 4,023

 52,447  46,946  3,459

 55,980  48,859  2,975

 54,875  47,827  3,104

 51,816  47,094  2,920

 173  158  8

 1,989  1,704  97

 4,729  4,029  130

 12,329  10,273  363

 30,888  28,749  933

 640  579  90

 508  380  28

 1,191  1,074  1,810

 143  119  6

 2,203  1,925  86

 5,246  4,391  150

 21,055  17,342  515

 24,913  23,035  630

 772  674  69

 435  334  33

 1,213  1,039  1,486

 145  113  9

 1,781  1,609  85

 4,864  4,089  135

 20,156  16,583  617

 25,329  23,213  592

 881  706  68

 402  357  21

 1,317  1,157  1,577

 141  128  4

 2,961  2,602  138

 5,804  4,517  168

 7,410  6,124  237

 32,639  31,012  837

 943  938  89

 553  528  34

 1,365  1,245  1,413

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  707,800
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District

District

District

 85,791

 105,527

 98,180

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 302

 1,776

 44,609

 14,169

 18,270

 1,089

 736

 4,840

 358

 2,296

 23,690

 10,954

 62,014

 1,194

 682

 4,339

 335

 2,331

 18,304

 12,319

 59,265

 1,412

 621

 3,593

 46,715  35,267  3,809

 55,502  46,600  3,425

 51,825  43,553  2,802

 178  116  8

 909  837  30

 26,542  17,213  854

 7,640  6,300  229

 9,123  8,900  247

 542  490  57

 415  296  25

 1,366  1,115  2,359

 190  160  8

 1,180  1,074  42

 14,172  9,084  434

 5,946  4,828  180

 31,731  29,534  749

 593  507  94

 405  263  14

 1,285  1,150  1,904

 180  145  10

 1,229  1,044  58

 10,543  7,462  299

 6,539  5,555  225

 31,083  27,462  720

 744  605  63

 339  267  15

 1,168  1,013  1,412

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 38,019

 42,320

 43,756

 34,303

 54,456

 48,068

 38,125

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 132

 1,141

 6,580

 10,545

 17,476

 544

 390

 1,211

 103

 1,258

 7,387

 18,252

 13,043

 665

 350

 1,262

 118

 1,152

 6,912

 18,342

 14,699

 796

 331

 1,406

 108

 1,775

 8,046

 5,921

 15,900

 830

 449

 1,274

 200

 665

 37,062

 7,323

 6,239

 571

 391

 2,005

 181

 794

 19,371

 5,285

 19,909

 562

 333

 1,633

 133

 767

 14,795

 5,662

 14,587

 647

 281

 1,253

 21,362  15,737  920

 23,862  17,584  874

 24,423  18,400  933

 19,235  14,280  788

 31,919  20,950  1,587

 27,704  19,179  1,185

 22,126  15,106  893

 77  52  3

 628  477  36

 3,726  2,770  84

 5,973  4,430  142

 9,935  7,286  255

 288  230  26

 237  147  6

 498  345  368

 63  38  2

 714  524  20

 4,170  3,105  112

 10,266  7,762  224

 7,522  5,346  175

 373  271  21

 208  129  13

 546  409  307

 69  45  4

 599  524  29

 3,869  2,945  98

 10,296  7,778  268

 8,340  6,197  162

 443  331  22

 190  135  6

 617  445  344

 56  49  3

 959  773  43

 4,699  3,226  121

 3,356  2,473  92

 8,957  6,732  211

 421  380  29

 240  205  4

 547  442  285

 125  69  6

 372  285  8

 22,669  13,729  664

 4,064  3,145  114

 3,404  2,747  88

 308  230  33

 232  141  18

 745  604  656

 102  77  2

 427  358  9

 11,946  7,077  348

 2,989  2,217  79

 11,053  8,643  213

 307  218  37

 231  100  2

 649  489  495

 78  53  2

 449  308  10

 8,900  5,661  234

 3,100  2,455  107

 8,589  5,838  160

 362  268  17

 162  112  7

 486  411  356

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,047       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 32,817

 30,099

 28,543

 36,921

 10,145

 30,753

 34,387

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 94

 1,071

 325

 3,990

 26,277

 288

 125

 647

 67

 1,195

 415

 5,862

 21,629

 285

 117

 529

 76

 804

 362

 4,791

 21,570

 268

 93

 579

 96

 1,447

 530

 2,820

 30,794

 358

 154

 722

 41

 420

 1,244

 1,497

 6,506

 145

 56

 236

 83

 605

 773

 1,855

 26,546

 225

 82

 584

 102

 577

 698

 2,295

 29,809

 256

 86

 564

 16,165  15,980  672

 14,781  14,817  501

 14,213  13,867  463

 18,075  18,229  617

 4,922  5,051  172

 15,390  14,854  509

 17,340  16,519  528

 45  47  2

 575  481  15

 139  184  2

 1,959  1,960  71

 13,057  12,878  342

 128  141  19

 59  64  2

 203  225  219

 27  38  2

 606  566  23

 174  233  8

 2,972  2,816  74

 10,610  10,773  246

 139  136  10

 58  57  2

 195  198  136

 41  33  2

 424  362  18

 160  197  5

 2,396  2,328  67

 10,817  10,540  213

 134  128  6

 45  47  1

 196  232  151

 48  47  1

 738  683  26

 239  282  9

 1,437  1,343  40

 15,120  15,345  329

 163  182  13

 68  79  7

 262  268  192

 21  19  1

 206  202  12

 603  624  17

 754  731  12

 3,156  3,287  63

 67  75  3

 30  25  1

 85  88  63

 44  37  2

 321  275  9

 375  393  5

 937  897  21

 13,395  12,859  292

 103  106  16

 39  43

 176  244  164

 56  44  2

 313  254  10

 301  391  6

 1,157  1,113  25

 15,153  14,326  330

 119  121  16

 42  43  1

 199  227  138

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  203,665       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 32,016

 35,395

 33,507

 30,606

 21,190

 26,706

 25,668

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 113

 1,578

 1,983

 8,430

 16,817

 477

 401

 2,217

 98

 1,761

 1,985

 14,798

 13,906

 565

 335

 1,947

 73

 1,519

 1,814

 14,223

 12,865

 591

 356

 2,066

 69

 2,479

 1,913

 5,030

 17,794

 782

 512

 2,027

 61

 691

 6,303

 5,349

 5,525

 373

 289

 2,599

 94

 897

 3,546

 3,814

 15,559

 407

 267

 2,122

 100

 987

 2,811

 4,362

 14,869

 509

 254

 1,776

 14,920  15,229  1,867

 17,337  16,458  1,600

 16,239  15,560  1,708

 14,506  14,585  1,515

 9,874  9,266  2,050

 12,408  12,567  1,731

 12,359  11,928  1,381

 51  59  3

 786  746  46

 864  1,075  44

 4,397  3,883  150

 7,896  8,585  336

 224  208  45

 212  169  20

 490  504  1,223

 53  43  2

 883  835  43

 902  1,053  30

 7,817  6,764  217

 6,781  6,916  209

 260  267  38

 169  148  18

 472  432  1,043

 35  35  3

 758  723  38

 835  947  32

 7,464  6,477  282

 6,172  6,476  217

 304  247  40

 167  175  14

 504  480  1,082

 37  32

 1,264  1,146  69

 866  1,009  38

 2,617  2,308  105

 8,562  8,935  297

 359  376  47

 245  244  23

 556  535  936

 32  28  1

 331  350  10

 3,270  2,860  173

 2,822  2,424  103

 2,563  2,866  96

 167  185  21

 153  130  6

 536  423  1,640

 44  46  4

 432  441  24

 1,851  1,614  81

 2,020  1,714  80

 7,283  8,032  244

 183  183  41

 135  120  12

 460  417  1,245

 46  48  6

 467  482  38

 1,342  1,410  59

 2,282  1,987  93

 7,341  7,298  230

 263  216  30

 135  112  7

 483  375  918

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  205,088       


